Infrastructure and Website Redesign and Development for CIDCO ”. 

Sr. No. Description Details 

1. Name of Work Request for proposal for Selection of Service Provider for 

Cloud Infrastructure and Website Redesign and 

Development for CIDCO 

2. C.A.No. To be confirmed 

3. Tender Fee ₹ 5,900/- (INR Five Thousand Nine Hundred only including 

GST) (Non-Refundable) for the Tender Fees to be paid 

through online only. 

4. EMD Online Payment of ₹ 4,00,000/- (INR Four Lakhs only) to be 

paid via online Payment Gateway mode. The information of 

E-Payment Gateway available on E-Tendering Website